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DISCLAIMER: This map and information contained in it were developed exclusively
for use by the City of New Braunfels. Any use or reliance on this map by anyone
else is at that party's risk and without liability to the City of New Braunfels, its
officials or employees for any discrepancies, errors, or variances which may exist.



PLANNING COMMISSION - June 7, 2022 — 6:00PM

Applicant/Owner:  Evelyn Joyce Orr

Address/Location: 229 W. Merriweather Street

City Hall Council Chambers

PROPOSED SPECIAL USE PERMIT — CASE #SUP22-169

The circled numbers on the map correspond to the property owners listed below. All information is
from the Appraisal District Records. The property under consideration is marked as “Subject

Property”.

STRUPP KENNETH J
HEIMER & PREUSSER INC
ARNALL CHRISTOPHER D
SILVAS SELIA

TJ ROE PROPERTIES LLC
LEOS VICTORIANO D
SODDERS PROPERTIES LLC
RAMOS MANUELJ JR
AYOTT SETH

10. SANCHEZ DEBORAH

L 0N UAE WNRE

SEE MAP

11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.

DONHAUSER MARY D

SOS INC

MELSHA LARA B

BUCK PARTNERSHIP

BLUEBONNET CHRYSLER DODGE LTD
IGLESIA BAUTISTA HOSANNA DEN B
490 PEACE AVE LLC

KEITH SANDRA




YOUR OPINION MATTERS - DETACH AND RETURN

Case: #SUP22-169 LM
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Name:-‘u'mmw Uh éiLc"‘ | favor: /
Address: ?3 ] | object: (State reason for objection)
Property number on map: Q;

Comments: (Use additional sheets if necessary)
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YOUR OPINION MATTERS - DETACH AND RETURN
Case: #SUP22-169 LM

Name: Fﬂ(ﬂ HQ:U’\M’\ Ifavor:‘&

Address: (%0 §. Yfﬁw’\ { S’r( { Oﬂ» | object: (State reason for objection)
Property number on map: 9—'

Comments: (Use additional sheets if necessary)
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